
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1200062 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution On Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/28/2020 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 2/6/2020

Title: Watermain Evaluation/Rehabilitation Project Change Order No. 1
Approving Change Order No. 1, for a net increase to the contract of $58,445.44.  The change order
represents a reinstatement of two water services, exploratory excavations, additional traffic control,
fire hydrant installation, additional pit excavation, and a credit for two valves.  (DISTRICTS #1, #2 &
#4)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 200062.pdf, 2. R 7-20.pdf, 3. Cover Page 200062.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended to the Board of Trustees
for approval

Public Works & Environmental
Concerns

2/11/2020 1 Pass

adoptedVillage Board of Trustees2/6/2020 1 Pass

Watermain Evaluation/Rehabilitation Project Change Order No. 1
Approving Change Order No. 1, for a net increase to the contract of $58,445.44.  The change order
represents a reinstatement of two water services, exploratory excavations, additional traffic control,
fire hydrant installation, additional pit excavation, and a credit for two valves.  (DISTRICTS #1, #2 &
#4)
[Enter body here.]

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

